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Column 1

Name

Kokshoorn, Daniel, A.M.N.Z.LE.

Kratky, Frederick, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Kuchen, Jack Owen, B. sc A.M.LE.E.

Laing, Percy Lyndon, B.E., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z. I E.

Laird, Bowman Stiven, B. sc AM.LC.E.

Lamerton, Richard James, B.E.(ELEC.-MECH), A.M.1. E. E.
Lancaster, Michael Ralph, B.E., A.M.L.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Lancaster, Roy, B.E., AM.N.Z.L. E. o
Lane, Douglas Alfrey, AM.LC.E., A.M.N. Z1E.

Lane, Kenneth Edwin, AMICE A.M.N.Z.LE.

Langbein, Frederick Alexander B.E. » AM.LC.E., A. M.N.Z.LE.

Langbein, Fritz, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Langbein, James Angus B.E.

Langbein, Nelson Ross, B.E.

Langbein, William, A.M.LE.E., AM.N.Z.LE. .
Langbein, William Theodore, A.M.LC.E., M.N.Z.LE.
Lanyon, Harold Snowdon, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. -
Latham, Garry William, B.E., AM.LE.E. ..

Latta, Matthew Garnet, M.L.E.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Laverty, Joseph, A.M.I.C.E., AAM.N.Z.LE.

Law, John Geoffrey, B.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Lawrence, Edward Eric, BE AM.LC.E.,, AM.N.Z.I. E.
Lawrence, Francis, B.SC., AMICE AMN.Z.LE.
Laws, Hector Raymond, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Layton, Denis Ralph, A.M.LE.E., AAM.N.Z.LE.
Leadbeater, Henry, M.I.C.E. ¥

Leatham, Wallace Ernest, B.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Ledger, Robert Lindsay, B.E., AM.LCHEM.E.

Lee, Frank Chew, B.E., B.SC., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Lee-thhards Kenneth Leonard B.SC., A.M.LE.E., AM.N.Z.I. E.

Leese, Robert Conway, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Lee-Smith, Alfred Francis, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Leggat, Alan Moorhouse, B.E., "AM.N.Z.LE.

Leighton, Frederick Bruce, B. sc AM.LE.E., AM.N. Z1E.
Leitch, Archibald, B.sc., AMICE AM.N.Z.LE.

Leitch, Colin Walter, B.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Leith, Roy Vincent, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Let1ca Tomislaus Anthony, B.E., AM.N.Z.LE.

Lever-Naylor Thomas Bedford B.E., AM.LE.E., A. M.N.ZLE.

Lewis, Albert Keith, B.E., AM.N.Z.I. E
meoln Leslie Arnold A M.I.C.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Lmdsay Robert Lang, AM.ILC.E., " AM.N.Z.LE.

Linfoot, Ronald, B.E., AMIMECHE AM.LE.E., AMNZIE &

L1pscombe, Carleton Mackay, AM.IC. E., AM. N.Z.LE.
List, Douglas Clement Arthur, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Littler, Ralph- Edward, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE. s
Lloyd, Frank Robert, B.SC., A.M.LE.E.

Loader, Walter Robert, B.E., A.M.N.Z.L.E.

Lockie, Keith Cameron, B.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Logan, Donald James, A.M.LE.E.

Logan, Thomas Bastin, B.E., A.M.L.E.E., A.M.N.Z.LE
Lomas, John Peter, B.SC., A.M.LE.E.

Longley, Arthur Godfrey, A.M.I.C.E. 2

Lord, Dennis Robert, A.M.L.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Lory, Norman Alexander, B.E., A.M.LE.E.

Lough, Jack Reginald, A.M.L.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Lough, Royle Chalmers, A.M.N. z LE.

Lovatt, Cyrus Gordon, B.SC., A.M.LE.E.; A.M.N.Z.L. E.
Lovatt, Desmond Robert B. E A.M.LC.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Lovatt, Edwin Henry, B.SC., A.M.LC.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Lovatt, Robert Henry, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Love, Alexander Robert, B.E., AM.LEE. ..

Lu, Frank Pao-Shan, B.SC.(ENG.), A.M.N.Z.LE.
Luckens, Fielden Spencer Douglas, A.M.LE.E.

Lucy, William Emerson, A.M.L.C.E., A.M.N.Z.L.E.

Lusk, Alan Francis Butler, B.E., A.M.LE.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.
Lusty, Horace Campbell, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.LE.

Lynch, Hugh James Alexander, M.LEE.

MacDiarmid, Stuart Campbell, B.E., A.M.LE.E., M. N.Z.LE.

Macdonald, Allan Joseph, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.
Macdonald, George James

Macdonald, John Arnold, B.E., AMICE ‘AM.N.ZLE.
MacDonald Thomas Cowre AM.LMECH. E M.N.Z.LE.
MacFarlane, Gordon Allan, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
Macfarlane, James Neil White, A.M.I.MECH.E.
Macfarlane, Pharic, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.LE.

Mackenzie, Douglas Stoddart B.SC., AM.I.C.E., A. M.N.Z.LE.

Mackenz1e, Eric Bruce, B.E., M.LE.E., A.M.LLMECH.E., M.N.Z.L.E.
Mackersey, Colin Alleyne, M.LE.E. - y
Macky, James Henderson, B.E., AM.N.Z. LE.

Macky, William Graham, B. sc AM.LC.E., A.M.N. Z1E.
MacPhee, Murray Donald B.E., A.M.LE.E. y

MacRae, John Murray, B.E. ..

McAdam Robert William, B.sC., M.I. MECH. E., M. N.Z1E.
McAlhster James, AM.N.Z.LE. .. s 2
McCallum, Ian Bruce, AM.LE.E.

McCarten, Reginald John

McClelland John Gilbert s

McComish, James Cox, B.SC., A.M.LE.E., AM.N.Z.LE.
McCool, Kevin Daniel, B.E., AMLEE. ..
McCormrck Terence, A.M.LE.E.

McCoward, Basrl B.SC., A.M.LLMECH.E.

McCreadre, John Campbell A.M.LLMECH.E., A.M.N. Z1E.
McCullagh, Raymond Fenton, B.E., A.M.LE.E.
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Column 2

Address

Struction Group Architects, Wellington

City Council, Auckland ..

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellmgton

Works Department, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Otematata

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Paeroa °F

Ministry of Works, Christchurch ..

Ministry of Works, Christchurch ..

Sanders and Lane, Nelson

Ministry of Works, Mangakino

159 Waterloo Road, Lower Hutt ..

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Grey Electric Power Board, Greymouth

Wairoa Electric Power Board, Wairoa

Tan Macallan, Wellington

Southland County Council, Invercargrll

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin ..

Green and McCabhill Ltd., Auckland

Ministry of Works, Alexandra

Meremere Power Station, Mercer .

Ministry of Works, Wellington .. .

W.C.C. Electricity Department Welhngton

Newmarket Borough Council, Newmarket

Borough Office, Stratford

Department of Scientific and Industrial Research
Lower Hutt

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington ..

The National Electrical and Engineering Co. Ltd
Auckland

86 Bank Street, Whangarei

South Canterbury Electric Power Board Tlmaru

Ready Mixed Concrete Supplies Ltd., Hamilton

Post and Telegraph Department, Welhngton

Harbour Board, Auckland .

Harbour Board, Bluff ..

McLeod Construction Coy Auckland

Drainage Board, Auckland :

Winstone Ltd., Auckland

Prestressed Concrete (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland

City Council, Auckland .. .

County Councﬂ Ashburton

N.Z. Railways, Wellington -

Ministry of Works, Christchurch ..

Borough Council, Rotorua

Powell, Fenwick, "and Littler, Tlmaru :

Post and Telegraph Department Wellmgton

City Engineer’s Department, Wellington

Downer and Co. Ltd., Auckland

Civil Aviation Administration, Air
Wellington

N.Z. Electricity Department, Invercargill

Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington

Andrew Murray and Partners, Auckland 8

Auckland Electric Power Board, Auckland . .

N.Z. Electricity Department, Mercer

N.Z. Electricity Department, Nelson

Ministry of Works, Wellington ;

Post and Telegraph Department, We]lmgton

Ministry of Works, Wellington :

N.Z. Railways, Wellmgton

N.Z. Railways, Christchurch

The Canterbury (N.Z.) Seed Co. Ltd Chnstchurch

University of Canterbury, Chrlstchurch T

N.Z. Railways, Wellington

South Canterbury Catchment Board Timaru

N.Z. Electricity Department, Dunedin

12 Joll Street, Wellington W. 3

University of Canterbury, Christchurch

National Electrical and Engineering Co. Ltd Welhng-
ton

Yorkshire House, Shortland Street, Auckland

City Engineer’s Department, Wellington

Westland Catchment Board, Greymouth

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Ministry of Works, Christchurch ..

Ministry of Works, Wellington

Ellesmere County Councrl Leeston

Thorpe, Cutter, Plckmere, and Douglas, Auckland

N.Z. Electrlclty Department, Wellington

Selwyn Road, Havelock North

Ministry of Works, Mangakino ..

Manukau County Counc1l Auckland y

Manawatu-Oroua Electrrc Power Board, Palmerston
North

Ministry of Works, Greymouth -

Education Department, Wellington

Waitomo County Council, Te Kuiti

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

N.Z. Railways, Wellington ‘

172 Hereford Street, Christchurch

Transport Board, Auckland o

N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington

Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch

Ministry of Works, Wanganui 5 i%

Dunedin Corporation Transport, Dunedin ..

N.Z. Electricity Department, Hamilton
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Column 3

Date of
Registration
29/11/56
27/11/58

25/3/53

15/3/46

26/9/58

26/3/56

3/12/54

14/9/34

20/9/35

4/10/49

12/5/50
26/11/25
24/11/58

11/4/51

20/1/44

16/6/26
29/11/56
22/11/55

27/4/45

18/1/46

2/12/57

13/9/46

16/3/59
25/11/57
26/10/56

23/4/52

9/12/52

9/12/46

16/3/55
17/9/46

30/11/51
7/3/32
12/12/57
18/4/52

- 12/6/53

11/12/56
27/11/51
16/3/59
25/6/52
2/12/58
18/4/45
16/10/36
13/9/46
19/2/52
11/4/51
24/11/54
27/4/45
27/11/57
22/12/53
29/11/54

15/3/46
26/10/49
16/1/47
28/8/58
20/4/49
7/6/45
24/8/45
6/12/44
14/5/54
7/11/44
5/5/26
24/9/57
23/11/51
27/11/58
12/12/46
12/12/46
18/3/27
14/4/58
3/4/46

29/3/56
26/11/51
14/2/51
30/5/49
6/12/44
2/12/58
14/10/42
29/3/56
18/12/40
7/2/21
13/3/47
23/7/28
7/9/53

7/12/53
8/4/57
24/2/50
16/3/59
29/11/56
15/1/40
5/10/49
8/4/57
23/8/55
29/8/55
28/11/51
24/11/58



