	Column 1				Column 2	Column 3
	Name					Date of
Kokshoorn, Daniel,	Name A.M.N.Z.I.E.		0200		Address Struction Group Architects, Wellington	Registration 29/11/56
Kratky, Frederick, B.	E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				City Council, Auckland	27/11/58
	B.SC., A.M.I.E.E				Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Works Department, Wellington	25/3/53 15/3/46
Laird, Bowman Stive	n, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E				Ministry of Works, Otematata	26/9/58
	ames, B.E.(ELECMECH), A.M. alph, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.			• • •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	26/3/56 3/12/54
Lancaster, Roy, B.E.,	A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Ministry of Works, Christchurch	14/9/34
					Ministry of Works, Christchurch	20/9/35 4/10/49
Langbein, Frederick	Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A				Ministry of Works, Mangakino	12/5/50
Langbein, James Ang	gus, B.E				159 Waterloo Road, Lower Hutt	26/11/25 24/11/58
Langbein, Nelson Ro	gus, B.E				THE THE TAX TO THE TAX	11/4/51 20/1/44
	heodore, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.I				Vairoa Electric Power Board, Wairoa Ian Macallan, Wellington	16/6/26
	wdon, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. am, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.				Southland County Council, Invercargill N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	29/11/56 22/11/55
Latta, Matthew Garr	et, M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	27/4/45
	I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E				Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin	18/1/46 2/12/57
Lawrence, Edward E	ric, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I	I.E.			Ministry of Works, Alexandra	13/9/46
Lawrence, Francis, B.	SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. ond, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.N.Z				Meremere Power Station, Mercer	16/3/59 25/11/57
Layton, Denis Ralph	, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				W.C.C. Electricity Department, Wellington	26/10/56
	I.I.C.E				Newmarket Borough Council, Newmarket	23/4/52 9/12/52
	nest, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. say, B.E., A.M.I.CHEM.E.				Borough Office, Stratford	9/12/46
Las Familia Chaman					Lower Hutt	16/2/55
	e., B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z. th Leonard, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.		I.E.	• •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington The National Electrical and Engineering Co. Ltd.,	16/3/55 17/9/46
Leese Robert Conve	ly, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Auckland 86 Bank Street, Whangarei	30/11/51
Lee-Smith Alfred Fr.	ancis BE AMNZIE				South Canterbury Electric Power Board, Timaru	7/3/32
Leggat, Alan Moorho	ouse, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Bruce, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N				Ready Mixed Concrete Supplies Ltd., Hamilton Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	12/12/57 18/4/52
	SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.					12/6/53
	B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Harbour Board, Bluff	11/12/56 27/11/51
Letica, Tomislaus An	B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. thony, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Drainage Board, Auckland	16/3/59
	as Bedford, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A				Winstone Ltd., Auckland Prestressed Concrete (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland	25/6/52
	B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. d, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				City Council, Auckland	2/12/58 18/4/45
	g, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.			• •	County Council, Ashburton N.Z. Railways, Wellington	16/10/36
	, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.I.E.E., A. Mackay, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z				N.Z. Railways, Wellington Ministry of Works, Christchurch	13/9/46 19/2/52
List, Douglas Clemer	nt Arthur, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z	Z.I.E.			Borough Council, Rotorua	11/4/51
	d, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. , B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.				Powell, Fenwick, and Littler, Timaru Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	24/11/54 27/4/45
Loader, Walter Robe	rt, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	4.			City Engineer's Department, Wellington	27/11/57
Lockie, Keith Camer Logan, Donald Jame					Downer and Co. Ltd., Auckland Civil Aviation Administration, Air Department,	22/12/53 29/11/54
		_			Wellington	
Lomas, John Peter, B	n, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I. .SC., A.M.I.E.E. lfrey, A.M.I.C.E.	E.			Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	15/3/46 26/10/49
Longley, Arthur God	frey, A.M.I.C.E.	*	• •		Andrew Murray and Partners, Auckland	16/1/47 28/8/58
Lory, Norman Alexa	ntey, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. nder, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. l, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. ers, A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Auckland Electric Power Board, Auckland	20/4/49
Lough, Jack Reginald	d, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				N.Z. Electricity Department, Mercer N.Z. Electricity Department, Nelson Ministry of Works, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Ministry of Works, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Christchurch	7/6/45 24/8/45
Lovatt, Cyrus Gordo	n, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I	.E.			Ministry of Works, Wellington	6/12/44
Lovatt, Desmond Ro	bert, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I	Z.I.E.			Ministry of Works, Wellington	14/5/54
Lovatt, Robert Henry	y, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I. y, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. bert, B.E., A.M.I.E.E B.SC.(ENG.), A.M.N.Z.I.E. encer Douglas, A.M.I.E.E.				N.Z. Railways, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Christchurch The Canterbury (N.Z.) Seed Co. Ltd., Christchurch	5/5/26
Love, Alexander Rob	pert, B.E., A.M.I.E.E				The Canterbury (N.Z.) Seed Co. Ltd., Christchurch	24/9/57
Luckens, Fielden Spe	encer Douglas, A.M.I.E.E.				N.Z. Railways, Wellington	27/11/58
Lucy, William Emers	on, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Butler, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.		* *		N.Z. Railways, Wellington South Canterbury Catchment Board, Timaru N.Z. Electricity Department, Dunedin	12/12/46 12/12/46
Lusty, Horace Camp	bell, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.				14.2. Electricity Department, Duncum	
Lynch, Hugh James	Alexander, M.I.E.E. Campbell, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M			• •	University of Canterbury, Christchurch National Electrical and Engineering Co. Ltd., Welling-	14/4/58
					ton	
	seph, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N. James					29/3/56 26/11/51
Macdonald, John Ar	nold, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.	Z.I.E.			Walland Catalana Danid Canada	1 4 /0 /51
	Cowie, A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N. Allan, A.M.I.STRUCT.E., A.M.			• • •	Westland Catchment Board, Greymouth Ministry of Works, Wellington Ministry of Works, Christchurch Ministry of Works, Wellington Ellesmere County Council, Leeston	30/5/49
Macfarlane, James N	eil White, A.M.I.MECH.E.				Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/12/58
	A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Stoddart, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A				Ellesmere County Council, Leeston Thorpe, Cutter, Pickmere, and Douglas, Auckland	29/3/56
Mackenzie, Eric Bruc	ce. B.E., M.I.E.E., A.M.I.MECH.	E., M.N.Z.	I.E.		N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	18/12/40
Macker James Hende	leyne, M.I.E.E erson, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.				Selwyn Road, Havelock North Ministry of Works, Mangakino	7/2/27 13/3/47
Macky, William Gra	ham, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N	.Z.I.E.			Manukau County Council, Auckland	23/7/28
MacPhee, Murray D	onald, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.		• •		Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board, Palmerston North	7/9/53
	ay, B.E				Ministry of Works, Greymouth Education Department, Wellington Waitomo County Council, Te Kuiti N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	7/12/53 8/4/57
McAllister, James, A.	M.N.Z.I.E				Waitomo County Council, Te Kuiti	24/2/50
McCarten Reginald	e, A.M.I.E.E			• •	N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington N.Z. Railways, Wellington	16/3/59 29/11/56
McClelland, John Gi	lbert ox, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.				172 Hereford Street, Christchurch	15/1/40
McCool Kevin Dani	ox, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z. el, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.	.I.E.	::	• • •	Transport Board, Auckland N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington	5/10/49 8/4/57
McCormick Terence	AMIEE				Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch	23/8/55
McCreadie, John Car	SC., A.M.I.MECH.E mpbell, A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.N	I.Z.I.E.			Ministry of Works, Wanganui Dunedin Corporation Transport, Dunedin	29/8/55 28/11/51
McCullagh, Raymon	d Fenton, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.				Dunedin Corporation Transport, Dunedin	